A
Vacuum Cups
Section A
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
A1
KOVAZ.cz

•	 Products with minimum flex
•	 Products that will not permanently deform
Main data for fat PFG cups
V
Volume
S
Cup deflection
R
Radius
Lifting force @60% (N)
Model Cup diameter Area Volume (V) Cup deflection Radius
number mm cm2 liters (S) mm (R) mm
PFG-5A-* 5 0.20 0.000005 1.20 0.6 0.5 3.5
PFG-6A-* 6 0.28 0.000008 1.70 0.85 1.0 4.0
PFG-8A-* 8 0.50 0.00003 3.10 1.5 1.4 5.0
PFG-10A-* 10 0.79 0.00007 4.80 2.4 1.5 6.0
PFG-15-* 15 1.77 0.0004 10.8 5.4 1.9 6.0
PFG-15A-* 15 1.77 0.0004 10.8 5.4 1.9 6.0
PFG-20-* 20 3.14 0.0008 19.2 9.6 2.3 9.0
PFG-20B-* 20 3.14 0.0008 19.2 9.6 2.3 13.0
PFG-30-* 30 7.07 0.0018 43.2 21.6 2.0 26
PFG-40-* 40 12.60 0.004 76.9 38.5 3.5 37
PFG-50-* 50 19.60 0.007 120 60 4.0 41
PFG-60-* 60 28.30 0.0090 173 87 5.0 70
PFG-80-* 80 50.30 0.025 308 154 6.0 100
PFG-95-* 95 70.90 0.035 434 267 6.0 150
PFG-120-* 120 113.00 0.078 692 346 6.0 365
PFG-150-* 150 176.70 0.177 1081 541 9.0 380
PFG-200-* 200 314.20 0.425 1922 961 13.0 430
* Cup material KOVAZ.cz
A13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe